
                                  national centre for biological sciences
                                                                         tata institute of fundamental research

                                         GKVK, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 065
                                                                        Phone: 080-23666343/344/345/346. Fax: 080-23636662

TENDER NOTICE No. 003/2019-2020
RATE CONTRACT - EMPANELMENT OF CONSOLIDATION INDENT VENDORS FOR 2019-2020

 Sealed tenders are invited from reputed Manufacturers and Authorised dealers for the following products:
Ref No. : NCB/RCL-001/2019-2020 (N)

Item Description : Empanelment of Suppliers  for supply / consolidation of Chemicals, Biochemicals, Solvents, Enzymes
for the molecular Biology,  Plasmids,  Peptides,  Plant and Animal Cell  Culture Products,  Antibodies,
Immuno Chemicals,  Kits,  Lipids,  Cell  Culture  Plasticwares,  Sequencing reagents,  Chromatography
accessories from the manufacturers / authoriised Distributors / Dealers for the Year 2019 -2020.  For
more details, please refer NCBS Webpage and CPPP.

Branded Chemicals:-

1. Sigma Aldrich Chemicals Pvt. Ltd., 9. New England Biolabs, USA

2. Merck Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd., 10. Santa Cruz Biotechnology, USA

3. Invitrogen Bioservices India Pvt. Ltd., 11. DSS Takara Bio (India) Pvt. Ltd.,

4. Becton Dickinson India Private Limited 12. Qiagen, GmbH

5. GE Healthcare Bio-Sciences Ltd., 13. Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi (Multiple Brand)

6. Promega, USA 14. Nunc & Nalgene (Part of Thermo Fisher)

7. Bio – Rad Laboratories (India) Pvt. Ltd., 15. Pierce Biotechnology (Part of Thermo Fisher)

8. R & D Systems Inc., USA 16. llumina for NGS Products

Last Date for sale of Documents : August 5, 2019, till 16.00hrs

Last Date for Submission of Tender : August 6, 2019, till 14.00hrs

Date of Opening Tender : August 6, 2019, at 14.30hrs

Tender Fee : Rs.500.00

CPPP Tender ID : 2019_TIFR_453816_1

Prequalification for sale of Tender 
Documents

:  Authorisation Letter from the respective manufacturer's should be enclosed with request letter for 
 purchasing tender documents.

The above advertisement is available on our   Web site –     http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html   for complete details.  
The Tender details are also available in Central Public Procurement Portal, http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html
http://www.ncbs.res.in/~information/tenders.html

